Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Meeti Developers Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP :05.04.2024

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

List of creditors as on : 26.05.2024

Sl. No.  [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount of[Amount of |Amountt of Remarks
Date of Amount claimed [Amount of claim Nature of Amount Amount  |Whether |% of contingent|any mutual |claim under |Amount of Claim |, if any
receipt admitted claim covered by covered by|related |Voting [claim dues that |verification [rejected

security interest|guarantee |party ? [share may be set-
off

1|BMC 3,14,56,077.00 3,14,56,077 -
2|Link Intime Private Limited 1,94,700.00 1,77,000 17,700
3|Masters Management Consultants 10,03,000 8,50,269

(India) Private Limited 18,53,269.00
4{Income Tax Department 13,17,09,035.00 13,17,09,035 -

Total 16,52,13,081.00 16,43,45,112.00 - - - - - - - 8,67,969 -




